
Midd-West

# PTS.

1 Emilee Wagner Midd-West 46

2 Yvonne Herbster Midd-West 36

3 Autumn Pellman Greenwood 34

4 Molly Snyder State College 33

5 Katie Sementelli Greenwood 32

6 Kaylee Keener Greenwood 30

7 Kristi Kao State College 26

8 Brooke Mathews Indian Valley 25

8 Taylor Furgison Midd-West 25

10 Tara Lash Midd-West 19

11 Chelsea Swanger State College 16

12 Brooke Tompkins Greenwood 15

13 Elysia Charles Newport 14

13 Chelsea Krebs Midd-West 14

15 Andi Matter Greenwood 13

15 Tasha Strohecker Indian Valley 13

# GOALS AGAINST

1 Liz Fontaine State College 39 6

2 Krissy McHenry Newport 47 8

3 Alyssa Peechatka State College 38 10

4 Emily Kline Midd-West 38 13

5 Taylor Waddell Indian Valley 96 14

6 Jessica Keys Newport 73 16

7 Ashley Nace Lewistown 100 20

8 Ashley Wagner Lewistown 74 27

9 Harley Straub East Juniata 108 32

10 Caryn Baumgarder Juniata 206 39
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MOST SHUTOUTS:

Midd-West  7

MOST GOALS IN A GAME:

Greenwood  12

MOST PLAYERS SCORING AT LEAST ONE GOAL:

State College  11

MOST PLAYERS HAVING AT LEAST ONE ASSIST:

Midd-West  12

MOST TIMES SHUTOUT:

Lewistown  11

MOST GOALS IN A GAME:

Emilee Wagner, Midd-West 4

Autumn Pellman, Greeneood  4

Kristi Kao, State College 4

MOST ASSISTS IN A GAME:

Taylor Furgison, Midd-West 4

MOST SAVES IN A GAME:

Ashley Wagner, Lewistown 27

MOST SAVES IN A SEASON:

Caryn Baumgarder, Juniata 206

MOST LEAGUE GAMES IN WHICH A PLAYER SCORED:

Emille Wagner, Midd-West 12

Molly Snyder, State College 12
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Cortney Fenton Newport

Teagan Powell Juniata

Emily Dinunzio State College

Jenna Nankivell Greenwood

Kassandra Kantz East Juniata

Ellory Crowder Lewistown

Newport

Chelsea Krebs Midd-West

Brooke Tompkins Greenwood

Ellie Benner Juniata

Elysia Charles Newport

Kelsi Hummel Midd-West

Melinda Ferster East Juniata

Chelsie Bitner Indian Valley

Roxie Jaffe State College

Anna Long Juniata

Brittany Mathews Indian Valley

Taylor Furgison Midd-West

Kaylee Keener Greenwood

Emilee Wagner Midd-West

Tia Dudukovich State College

Autumn Pellman Greenwood

Molly Snyder State College

Yvonne Herbster Midd-West

SECOND TEAM KEEPER

Caryn Baumgardner Juniata

SECOND TEAM MIDFIELDER

SECOND TEAM BACK

Jenna Briggs

SECOND TEAM FORWARD

Kristi Kao State College

Tara Lash Midd-West

Katie Sementelli Greenwood

FIRST TEAM KEEPER

Taylor Waddell Indian Valley

FIRST TEAM BACK

FIRST TEAM MIDFIELDER

Brooke Mathews Indian Valley

FIRST TEAM FORWARD

FIELD HOCKEY ALL STARS

2007-08

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE 

Chelsea Swanger State College



12

11

11

11

11

10

12

12

12

12

12

11

12Abbie Showers Greenwood

Devon Curley State College

Cierra Knepp Lewistown

Jenni Wert Midd-West

Lauren DeMicco State College

Emily Geedey Lewistown

Adrienne Alderfer East Juniata

Talens Truitt East Juniata

Kirsten Kuhns Indian Valley

COACH OF THE YEAR AWARD

Allie Prosser Lewistown

Richelle Pennebaker Juniata

Mandy Albright Newport

Kelby Roush Greenwood

HONORABLE MENTION

Mandi Romig Midd-West

MOST VALUABLE PLAYER AWARD

Roxie Jaffe State College 12


